IDAHO COUNTY FREE PRESS—JANUARY 24, 1924.

seba Fastman is in indigent circuni-|. tolls for connty offices .. 147.63 | thereof part cash and balance due to h- above entitled cause, at ten o'clock a. m.,
P stances and will suffer if not aided|John W. Graham Co., office sup mn-mthbn’ mnﬁ‘:id?: ”m&* :morthm‘:&rf. e{m“m.::m'm‘:" e
by the county, it is therefore hereby 17 —————— _ § _ } B m.':'dn, him, -nbject e&"& Court, «p:r plaintir 3ul t::o 1ndl='m.::’[
ordered that an allowance of $§15.00 | Fenton & Potvin, pnrduse of state nd county taxes, and assess- [agninst you as prayed In sald complaint,
month be made said Alseba E o of whatever nature or nume which The sald sctlon was brought to obtain
per e Jast-|  W1-2 of lot 2 blk. H NW ad- become chargeable to 4 judgment in fa of ilﬂl
man, until further order of this board. | dition . 150.00 N Amatngs rop rg inbetore ; ® (e 86 n?h
t—— B & nnb#.um the proj relnbefon endant for the sum $147.90,
It appearing to the board that Mrs. | Kamiash Drug On. fumlgntkm deserl and pure z the reasonable value and nsmd price .5
n Mary Alchlmayer I8 in indigent elr.| for Hodson family —oeoe 19.25 w“!’“ ""“’" B.m"‘"‘“.:ge"’:“‘“g"“"f' goods, ";;' and mercha sold ‘:":
g;m‘t;nnx;ce:u;:g t‘l::lte:wnx::]xglh(;;’ ra‘;x- Q. .s. Bryan, professional ser- Administrator, at his real estate office or | request, and all of which was -mo
y e y 1L R, o Lo s S 184.50 | North Main Street, opposite the county | upon demand and no part of whlvn hes
county, it is therefore hereby ordered|W. Wade Wilson,  fumigation coust house. in Grangeville, Tdaho, or | Ve BUS- 0 00y and the seal of the
that an allowance be made said Mary | for Hodson family .- 4.00| ey be c‘oﬂ"ﬁ e Y dano, "a¢ | Probate Court this 220 day of December,
umawlm‘s’:;;lm the aumu(;tbizo.m per | B, Chipman, professional ser- auy time the first publication of }m.n WILBUR L. C
—_— month, allowance 80DE OUE " VICES - oovoecoincemanaiann 98.75 | this notice e before the time hereln- | (sen AMPBELL,
the first of each month to Math Seu-| Claim of John becki above specified for making the sale. Probate Juige and Ex-Offcio. Clerk
JANUARY SESSION R e o170 ] See 0€ Bsscmtriod; Mono. $h8 dB T o 010 R A ointed Pihis 14th day of January, A D.|A S, Hardy, Attomey for Rilat e
January 14, 1924, Monday, First|Kooskia Mountaineer, publishing superintend the expenditure of said|vices laid over for investigation. L. M. HARRIS Taxho. 36-6
Day 8Ch00l NOHICES —wvommeemmmmm 198 | DR 5:: w":r"?n to g The following reports examined and|  Admintstrator of the Estate of A&I}le _—

" ! B. ¥ 2 nuary an 0 | approved : A. DeFord, deceased, Grangeville, HMENT

b";;@" 1?1.5%%?3“&’&“?00; d%pmn _____ polag {'_f_o_“_"tt_’__ﬂ 50,00 :z:tl;ue until further order of this plpv“:“x: .port of clerk, auditor and re- Idaho. %2 - Vg orz:.AMT;AO
"l 5. (m B der showits s fin n the District Court of the Tenth Judl-

o commisionery o o couty of T | 8. o, ioissional v | ¥ oowing e exumine, ap [ § e~ e 0 M o Of Ry k" PR e Sl o iEh

session pursuant to law, on this the W A. Foskett, professional ser- proved and ordered pald by warrants| Fee report of sheriff showln; fees| in the Probate Court of Idaho County,|Salmon “River State Bank, & ‘corporation

second Monday of Janusty, 1034 @t 9] VIOSE wovmeeoemoomemmemee 57.00| drawWn on the current expense fuud|in the sum of $804.37. State of Idaho. o plaintiff, ya. Agnes Simpson, defendant.

a. m. Present, N. B. Pettibone, chair-| L sJ Odem, supplies for Julia :f]l 'hewm";gc'k : !m{- report of probate judge, show- | George L. Esh, plaiutif, vs. Orrin Lamb, WL T it A s R BT B

man, T. O, Lyda and August Schroeder, T T R R 20.00 ce W. eman, supplies ng fees in the sum of $272.75. he State of Idah a t to | entitled Court in the above enuﬂod action,

commissioners, : and B"’J,’ Telcher, | J. :V lﬂnwluer. refund on tn‘r:nhhed Alseba Eastman, in- - Am:;mll rupo!rt. of colnnty attorney th; :bovte. l::‘u:%d d.ef:m;:lx‘ltt; :m:p ": l: :t:‘n‘nh!;pl::thy «:‘;y'h:r.g;;s:zr:h%":gm(

clerk. Place of meeting, the commis-| 8chool tax, assessed in wrong |  GI8EDY —oooooooocooon oo 39.40 | on_collection of personal property tax. 08 _&Te hefoly. Epsumpnes o
. < N K 2 bo tit] rt to be id at HENRY TELCHER, Clerk

soners room at the county eourt| dletier oo 20| Mchimayr, ndgent e 2000l o fhe ol oF be el o S8 3| W) ny . xngE

) 3 3 shool | AAlDAyr, IMAQILENt . cocaoves <. - cou jonse, al rangey 3 3 - .
upon the following business was had:| tax, assessed in wrong dis- Mrs. E": };j)“;!. F!lmrtt'ltlnx and Report of keeper of the county farm. — - ——

Report of probate ju Hoting thel Pt oo 7.68 (:re o + Hastings, indi- Official bond of Alex Thompson, as
Mg & <. mum{ylﬁ'otw.uuué- John F. Oliver, refund of pen- |, BOME oo 22.75 | constable of Stites precinet, in the Dont GIVE your furs away.’
led to pensions for the present quar- ::? and interest, collected un- L.tw g‘gmee. drayage for coun- sum of $§500.00, with John Baldwin 0 4
ter, here examined and approved, in- R R W 549 Y OINCe8 - oo 8.00|and Phil Hartman as sureties, here s UB m
cluding thereln an order, that "’Wﬁ H. L. Kirkham, refund on school A.L{;dirowlz:’jsnpplles to T. O, approved. Get H ERTPI'ICGS [01' th -
the application of Mrs. Jerelne Lee,| tax, assessed in wrong district 117 ol gent oo 24.00( Official bond of George A. Denlson 'O,
of Grangeville, Idaho, a pension shall | Hattle Axtell, refund of tax on A. L. Brown, supplies to T. O. as road overseer of road district No. -the blgbﬁff 0/ the 8&750” l/
be granted to her of $15.00 per month, | Widow’s exemption - 32.81| JLindsey, indigent ___________ 24.00| 6. in the sum of $300.00, with W. 8.
beginning with January 1st, 1024. Marion Tipton, refund of tax, Wilbur L. Campbell, cash ad- Brundage and I. H. Denison as sure- “

The following claims examined, ap-| double assessment ... 5.30| Yanced in support of Frank ties, here'approved. I F you have not ahigped to SHUBERT yet
proved and ordered pald by warrants|Anton Baune, refund of tax, as- (‘,lv‘"*;gﬂlwn& hl-'dlt'gn ......... 45.00| It appearing to the board that the this season—try “SHUBERT”—~NOW —
drawn on the current expense fund:| sessed in wrong highway dis- * Vo A 1A . Co., water and allowance of $10.00 per month here- some REAL prices highest
Henry Telcher, salary, clerk, R L el S N f____ 44.80| lghts for Mrs. Simpkins, in- tofore made to Thomas R. Eddy? is get“.“n WRwam é_qthem_m-g.."_

auditor and recorder ... $450.00| O. W. Rhoades, refund of tax digent oo oL 8,80 | insufficient, it is hereby ordered that s avesy

Henry Telcher, salary, deputy, on migraiory stock, $5.45; dis- W. W. Dazey, digging grave for said allowance be increased to $15.00 Weasel—and all other furs you can trap or buy
Margaret Robinson --..—..- 300.00] allowed $1.60, allowed ... 8.84 | for B. L. Hastings, indigent.. 10.00| per month until' further order of this ~—we'll make it PAY YOU WELL. Ship quick

Henry Telcher, salary, deputy, H. (. Sasse, publishing tax no- Wilbur L. Campbell, cash ad- board, said allowance to begin on the while our demand lasts. Take advantage of
Norg Derrig - -cvemcececmcsen T O il SR 1.60| Yanced In support of Frank 1st day of February, 1924.

Henry Telcher, salary, extra G. 8. Stockton, fees on vital sta- Robertson, indigent ... 15.00| 1. Tockwood and George Holloway
help, Miss Lallah Fulton .. 176.75| tistles . _____________ 8.75| Simon Brothers, supplies to Ro- having been committed to the county

Henry Telcher, salary, extra Albert Webber, refund of pen- mig family, indigents ... 21.50 [ farm, it is hereby ordered that the
help, Emma M. Gillett ... 40.25 alty and Interest, receipt over- Children’s Homefinding associa- allowance heretofore made to sald in-

Henry Telcher, salary, extra B.loond _____________________ 6.69 ‘tllon. care of dependent chil- digents be and the same Is here dis- c.’m veazs  $12.00 to $10.00
help, Joe GArets - eeeeeeeeam 24.50 F. Smith, witness probate | 3F€R cemm 300.00 | continued. Muskrat 00

Henry Telcher, salary, extra court, McHenry Hand —..... 16.50 | Mrs. Pansy Eller, meals and _— tare  1.35t0 1.
help, Richard Derrig - --—---- 275| W. H. Humphreys, witness pro- lodging for indigents ... 6.00| For Sale—Purebred dark Rhode Is- Weasel 1saz 1.25 to 90

Henry Teleher, cash advanced bate court, McHenry Hand .. 16.50 Bank of Oamas Prairie, cash land red cock and cockerels. Mrs. These prices for orlginal of o1
for office eXpEnse .- —wew . 87.25 | Norville, Johnson, witness in jus- advanced to Frank Robertson, C. E. Kelly, Stites, Ida. 364 fo of proper .l all ammmm

A. R. Wiley, car hirg for com- T A R, 2.25 er?dlll‘tem(} ------------------- 20.25 —_— e e"“u"d out and enclose it with your furs.
missioners to county farm.. 5.00| Will Schober, witness in 8 rocery, supplies to Brockman wants fat poultry. prizes! every

W. H. Eller, salary, .ﬁ’m _____ 450.00| tice court ... _______ j_lf 2.95| Eva Lyda, indigent . __. 30.00 e od E’gnog.mdh::;ud lhlpn?::.lgo a’ﬁi‘ s gt

W. H. Eller, salary, deputy, 0. H. Ruark, juror in justice Wright Grocery, supplies to NOTICE OF ADMINISTRATOR'S SALE
'RODEFtSON —noeomoe e 830.00 wcu T I S S 3 e 2,00 s‘l;:rnne;’vnt oy ull .. 4o B ”“,";fm;’j,n THE WHOLE LIST OF DAILY PRIZES:

7 e B Lo Grovi, Juor in Jusi | Sl Biyr Slose o, i 1 v Gt F 10abe Gonn -

W. H. Bller, salary, flor W 8 Young, juror in justice [ MR SR SR Matter of the Estate of Allle A.

B om0 1o y ____’f___ 87.00] court —ooo.... I - _“____'1___.(:0 2.00| Cottonwood Chronicle, supplies b . 1,,"},‘;,.:.}',‘;‘ given that. io ‘pwmhe Shipment
W. H. Pller, salary, Jjailor Pearl Hartman, juror in justice for county offices ... . _ 2 'f the order of the Probate court of pri

=S R e T v 81.00| court o 2.00|J- O. Safley, supplies for county Iiaho county, state of Idaho, [ bade_anc d ines the wi etor

W. H. Hller, expense for guar- L. 1 l-‘lnney. juror in justice OfflCes oo 64.00 li'.l.l'lnf‘i" ,:.','.‘mﬁmfnd‘:ﬁenr ‘L":y' % D" SHON, Tuly
ter, other than revolving fund 14085| oourt — oo o 2.00 J. O. Safley, supplies for county DeFord, deceased, the u:‘der:elg:eddga:]:.

W. H. Eller, expense for quar- 8. s (.rlmth juror in justice OPfICE8 oo e 43679 | strator  of  the estate of Allle A.
ter Deputy Powell other than R R R 2,00 | Glanville Drug Co., drugs for Defford, ' deceased, will sell_at private
revolving fund e ceeecccaae 19.66 | 0. B. Waymire, juror in justice county indigents .__.______ 87.20 | upon "}l,"""(.';'.',f.'."'..,'.‘j’ '3:..5‘.'. 2?.:' h:‘:.:fr'

W. H. Fller, expense on revoly- T RGO B S N Wi 2.00|9: F. Basinger, sawing wood ..  5.75 | after mentioned, and subject to the o B m 8
ing fund, warrant drawn to Milton Clements, juror in justice G"yoof;nyes. 6 and 23 cords of g ohn, bE the sall_Probate Caurty o pwe" hai
connty treasurer .o ooeeee- DIRADE L ciciiiniinn, soacndntine 200 . WOOQ oo 54.00 | 199¢ “hetwer lay, February the A

Cash Meat Market, meat for H. 8. Reynolds, juror in justice Bert Brockman, coal delivered .l nln. lm‘:-! x::nntehl( nhlllmtrl:e orflg::n.nr‘;:lolcnk
prisoners at county jail .. 1840| court . ____________ 2.00| ®&t the courthouse __._______ 500.66 aud estate of the said Allie A. . E nC.

Wilbur L .Campbell, salary, pro- H. 8. Normanday, juror in jus- Quarterly allowances as follows: 1, 'nllomnsed at the time of he: v
bate JUAZE - ommmmomemnn 850,00 tlce court . ________ 2,00 | Frank Kalleane ___ 80.00 S LCHINE & fee Nmolv e ae Dept. (I}

Wilbur L. Campbell, salary, peo- Oliver Reynolds, juror fn Justice Jane McPherson - 45.00 | deserited, and the whole thereof, and all 25-27 W.Austin Ave HICAGO
bation officer Mary M. Grif- R e oo | Pmma Coffey .. 36.00 | thenee s (I“»I“nnilz:'rlnlllm:r:?tlm“'“w i v T

------ 2, .00 | cxtate hins, by o y

Wilbur T, Campbell, cash ~ 8d ¢ i B s, b s g g 2250 3"*Tl.:«""”13"33.1‘1‘!'5""«5-1.371" fc:':';':' O:Qﬁ?g';

r m; b ' OERE enrnnncnne meescsnnedine DD R TR S s il 24 or ¢ e ol

Venoal Sl L an Ben Firnell, juror in 7 Margaret Hummer .. 20.00 “v}-:‘ :l‘::ub' of In and to that certaln lot. ’ I b
Cottonwood Gur::;e, auto hire Ol _____,_j _____ 2,00 | George Prettyman ___ 36.00 | being 1"[:‘l‘;:;ﬂ,(‘:‘:lrln'py"dof’“]‘:lu::'o ".':.{.“? he

o iy T o G i 8.00 | Ralph Kirtley, witness In Jjus- Fred Bilcksel -~ 45.00| Iabo, and more partlcullrly'de.erlb:d — . mO e Ouse
Mary M. Griffith, stenographer tiee court oo oo .. 2.0Q Thos. R. Eddy - 30,00 | % Y e thoent quarter of the

work for sherift’s office ... 6.00| L. P. Whitcomb, witness in jus- Carl Schueller 30.00| ecast quarter (NWI-4 NE1-4) an':iorgc. CARL CARLTON, Prop.

Wm. Ingram, salary, county as- tee WUt 2= 0o 200|5- P. Collins __. 24.00| south half of the northeast quarter y
s gl T i 450.00| J. E. Byrom, fees as justice of "Hﬂktel Woodring Ues) :.',,:\f'.t”(‘l‘,',“’;‘,’;:"}",:,",‘,,q‘“‘,{'Wl o NEWS DEPOT AND CONFECTIONERY

i e, ool AT e B L e - e (b o it Sttt CIGARS AND TOBACCOS

B e b o an A ce 0 - aquarier 0! on

Wm. Ingram, auto hire Fr!;lhe e SRR Al 6.00 M::Y A!cbl’mayer ------------ ons. (1) lennt ot T sk Laee COLUMBIA GRAPHOPHUNES AND RECORDS

Wm. Ingram, postage, box rent nk Hogan, salary, keeper of appearing to the board that \lr~ and e ining 2 bscri
and telegrams .- 2250 .the courthouse and mnged. _ 255.00 -:;1’! Slmli‘kln; is in indigent cireum- Gy ‘l’nd”!'&vkndmt;nn“um:t Tale: O lmu Su ptiom Taken for All mmnu

Wm. Ingram, fleld deputy, H. G'v. B. L. & P. Co., water and nces and that she has the care of Lot the Do T ALL KINDS RTING GOO
M. Moore, collecting auto - T R SR P R P 171.80| tWo minor children, and that she and | e time ‘,(.r":,J}.""p.'ﬂ:;&r'{ﬁ,',zo';‘l,’;'g:ﬁ - . d
oSy e e Sy 6.00 | Henry Telcher, cash advanced in the children will suffer if not aided|on confirmation of the sale, or in leu

Wm. Ingram, fleld deputy, Geo. payment of {mp. tax county by the county, it 18 therefore hereby

< S. Finker, collecting auto Ii- PROPIED i e 840 ordered that an allowance of $30.00/ r
OSSR SE S 16.35| Madison ~ Lumber & Mill Co., per month bp made to her in the|

Wm. Ingram, fleld- deputy, A. lumber for the county farm . 6.0 | necessaries of life purchased at the
H. Nau, collecting suto - ;.1 8. Decker, supplies to jail .. ~ 7.75 store of I. J. Odem, and paid upin
et Regpte e T sy bk o5.70| Geo. W. Watkins, stepladder for the itemized and verified claims filed

Wm. Ingram, railway fare to cmlrtbonso _________________ 10.00] With the clerk of the board to be|
Boise and return —---oeeoee 89.08| G- W. Manning, repeiring type- presented to the board at the regular T

Mary Griffith, stenographer wrter S e R (i 2.00| Mmeeting thereof, at which time war F.0.B.
work in assessor’s office ... 8.75|Monroe Calculation Machine rants will be issued in payment of DETROIT

Geo. B. Watkins, material and Co., balance on Monroe ... 18000 | SuPPlies purchased by Mrs. Simpkins
labor in assessor's office -... 270 Miller Hardware Co. supplies Provided, however, the allowance for

Otfe 1. Cone, miary, county for the courthouse -...... 8410/ the first month shall be but $21.20

LrOASUIEr - oo eeemece e 41250| John Callan, meat for the pris- deduction of $8.80 being made for the | y -

Otle L. Cone, meliey;. Gapilty: oners at county jail ... 13,80 | Pa¥yment of water and light for the T m T

Rolbwallts - oo oitdo it 830.00{ I. J. Odem, supplies for pris- quarter just closed.

Otie L. Cone, salary, extea help, oners at county jail —_______ 86.68 |, It appearing to the board that Frank

Mrn JaCKEOn oo wih 1050 | Frank Hogan, milk for prisoners Robertson Is in indigent circumstances |
Otie L. Oone, salary, extra help, at county Jall oo 5.00|2nd will suffer if not aided by the

Mre, WilHame . oo ot 78.50 | Walter Hickerson, express char- county, it is hereby ordered that an ’"”""’ ||” I Hl"

Otie L. Cone, salary, extra help, ges, county offices ... 19.28 Sliowsnce of §i5 per month be granted N m "mmm "

Margaret Briscoe - -ceceee= 17850 A- W. Robinson & Son, material to him, warrants to be drawn in fa I ”mm
Otie L. Cone, salary, extra helpy and labor at county offices.. 8.55/ YOF of Wilbur L. Campbell, and by ] -

Mrs. Gillett .. Jim Ohandler, digging ditch him delivered to sald Robertson. .

Otie I. Cone, salary, extra Belp, along side Walk ... g.00[ Board here adjourned to meet at 9
M, CFs e 45.00 | B- B. Reed, ten cords of wood - 70,00 ™ tomorrow.
Otie L. Cone, salary, extra help, Electrie Laundry, laundry for o . PETTIBONE, Ohairman
My, MCENtEE —oern oo e, 252,00 the courthouse ATTEST: Henry Telcher, Clerk.
Otie L. Cone, salary, extra help, Qo";'; l:lninu. clock repair, JANUARY SESSION
Mrs. Derrlf —emmeeeeeemeenm 10.50 A i January 15, 1924,  Tuesday, Seco ‘
Otie L. Cone, salary, extra help, Frank Cummings, keeper of the Term Da; ;S | y "" "’ N

Trma A; VINOent - eeeamee 1780  county farm .. _____ Ta y i i
T, (‘me s ~ Walter Rice, balance as k - esday, January 15, 1924, 9 a. m.

Mrs. Robin lary, "u'mm of county farm ...._________ 85.50 board met pursuant to adjournment m"” I""”””"”” '
Otie T Cone, salary, extra help, Frank Cummings, transportation ;'f yesterday. Present, same as yes-

B Bttt torstins) s $100] o indigemts o ___________ s.00] ferday. Place of meeting, same as _;
PO e m:“ 08| 0. T. Lingo, suppiies to cousty | yesterday. Minutes of yesterday read Starter and Demountable Rims $85.00 Extra
Fraok B B lary. i Y R ey g1gs| *2d_approved, whereupon the board :

Fogz, " 380.00| John B. Swanson, mattress for e B s sy Solowy : Wh Y :
Framnk < g S comty farm ... 400 The following claims examined, ap- y °u suould ordﬁr

conind _'.m _______ SR . 16.01]Mrs. T H. Higgins, assisting at g“’""" and ordered paid by warrants Y

Florence Murray, county steno- “Dlv;l‘gxuoora home —......__ 32.50 ";at;-: o(;lt!mt'yhe current expense fund our ro cal' NOW
e sae. 395,00} 1S ie Thenan, assisti :
N5 Pebibone, sinry, ovunty | David Moore home " 50| PR CORRE, Care of comty e o el 2

commissioner - cceemeee-o 225 e following for mother’s pensions: | wra 1 et t M w=wmemmmn- 8.0(

‘ Aug. Schroeder, salary, county - Selma K. Larson, T T e T atis 123,607 m-cﬁve.th:r:wdlbe o
L i e 2 R O T offices ... . 87.70 el agreater
‘ T_uan?"u salary, comnty com- T #;;Ilnp O. Lage . @ 23 Jlo{.ﬂ:;m' supplies for county :‘Mwm demand for Ford Cars this spring
| i g e Cowling ____ ¥y oy offices e 8.10 a new high record than ever before.
e tibone, expanses ~for " | Cornelia Stanbers - T S| emader Freitiurien O, W b b 5 Therefore,

e 60.76 | Margaret Callan . T aB 00 alee coanty farm ... 45.30 the only way you can

Aug. Schrocder, expenses for | lepa V. Cosand _ T 45.00| Alexander-Freidenrich Co., 1 14 be sure of obtaining delivery this
.................... 5880 flinmmt; Plekollck T 9000 ;g;‘:e of wood at the court- s coming spring or summer is

: Yyda, for ere TR A 5 e P e g R your order immedia
Tm&ﬂu ____ s ™ 10260| & N. Rateliff. care of William 60.00| Alexander-Freldenrich Co., sup- ek acine tely.
Kooekla Mountaineer, printing Radigan, $320.00 disallowed, AN I e S -, 1050 AL LA AT

- et 425| $160.00 allowea 60.00| Alexander-Freldenrich Co., sup- SO L ar you SO Sy raige /0T Smal

------ o T an— (X1 (] plies for T. G. Thom il Payment dotwn and easy terms on

H. G. Sasse, printing tax no- Lingo, supplies for pris- a8, in the balance. Or you can buy, on

: L R B.55 % oners at connty jail ... 28,88 Adigntne-l;-----------l -------- 45.00 the Ford Weekly Purchase Plan.
A. W. Talkington, premfum on Lewiston Chapter American Red . W. rens, premium, offi-

Durglary ineuranco. treamrer 750] Oross, hompital fees scconnt S A N Y AR See the Nearest Authorized
; Mountaineer, printing Christ Qualey -.._____ + 9.00 Inland Abstract Co., supplies to F“M

oty . _______ 75| Vassar Undertaking Co, Ohrist county offices and abstract-
"' R. 8. Hancock, salary, coroner . 1250 Qualey funeral ._.___.____ 0028 | 08 zmzmmemmmmeee e 6.50 r
~ Pita M. Arnold, salary, county E. 8. Hancock, burial of B, L. Shaw & Borden Co., office sap-
~_Achool superintendent ______ 450.00| Hastings, indigent __.___ 45,00 5 PHO8 ~or oo e 122.51
Bita M. Arnold, salary, Alvina A F. Park 3 ki, M| Syms-York Co., office supplies. 0844.

m asslstant __________ B00.001 = I on ety ety Caxton Printers, office supplies 75.7
Eita M. A;nnld office expense. 81‘81 ings bkl . MM. l\e’xperm T:;L omma) SR S
Pita M. Arnold, travel MR R TR R o 4 L o or county offlces .......... 59.580

ing ex It lmrb;x to the board lhlt Al- Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co., rents and




